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Thomas Peter Jenkins

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BN26 6QH

Date of birth December 1964
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BRIGHTON LTD
EASTBOURNE LTD

MDJ SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SOUL BAY PRESS LIMITED
BRIGHTON LTD

DISRUPTIVE SYSTEMS LTD
EASTBOURNE LIMITED
EASTBOURNE LIMITED

MDJ FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
SOUL BAY PRESS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Thomas Peter Jenkins

Number

13806205
13783320
03352385

Number

06322122
11437206
11098370
07778713
06909043
06801612
06322122

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Page 1/1

913590548

913590548
Unit A6 Chaucer Business Park
Dittons Road

Polegate

British

App. Date
17/12/2021
06/12/2021
07/07/2000

App. Date
01/12/2022
28/06/2018
06/12/2017
19/09/2011
18/05/2009
26/01/2009
24/07/2007

Res. Date Position
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Res. Date
14/11/2024

01/04/2009
31/08/2015



